
MATERIALE REPARATII conform anunt ADV1178313

I.D.: 51047983

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 26.10.20 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 747,16 RON - 747,16 RON

Descriere: 2173 TEU CU 35 egal viega 109899 BUC 2 X 27,94 = 55,88 23049 AERISITOR AUTOMAT 1/2 TIEMME 1980019 BUC 2 X 16,89 = 33,78 36530 OLANDEZ POMPA CIRCULATIE 11/2-1 RSH25 EVER BUC 4 X 6,72 = 26,89 5606 COT ZINCAT 1"1/2 NR 2 BUC 1 X 10,84 = 10,84 2140 REDUCTIE ZN 11/2-11/4 BUC 3 X 4,62 = 13,87 11229 VAS DE EXPANSIUNE 80 L BUC 1 X 284,03 = 284,03 25680 PRELUNGIRE ZN 2 FILETE 1/2 15 CM BUC 1 X 3,78 = 3,78 5915 ADAPTOR CU 35-1 FI BUC 4 X 17,10 = 68,40 01490 COT ZN 11/4 BUC 2 X 8,32 = 16,64 1156 TEU ZN 1/2 BUC 2 X 2,10 = 4,20 25097 MUFA 3/4"X3/4" TIEMME 1500047 BUC 1 X 5,21 = 5,21 01474 NIPLU ZN 1/2 BUC 4 X 1,60 = 6,39 23080 NIPLU ALAMA 1 X 1 TIEMME 1500001 BUC 4 X 7,48 = 29,92 26158 COT CU 35 - 90 MT VIEGA 5092 BUC 2 X 28,15 = 56,30 23073 SUPAPA SENS CU CLAPET TIEMME 1 1/4 3500017 BUC 2 X 56,73 = 113,45 11035 NIPLU BR 1"1/4 BUC 1 X 10,08 = 10,08 01446 MUFA ZN 1"1/2 BUC 1 X 7,49 = 7,49 total 747,16
